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Doana Anderson (Business Manager) 4290 danderson@corbett.k12.or.us
Christie Dillard (Business Office Assistant) 4253 cdillard@corbett.k12.or.us
Robin Lindeen-Blakeley (Deputy Clerk) 4211 rlindeen@corbett.k12.or.us
Debbie Schneider (Business Office Assistant) 4268 dschneider@corbett.k12.or.us
Dan Wold (Superintendent) 4201 dwold@corbett.k12.or.us

Debbie Baker (Health Room) 4258 dbaker@corbett.k12.or.us
Dan Barnard (EL/Intervention) 4202 dbarnard@corbett.k12.or.us
Dawn Becker (Student Services) 4212 dbecker@mesd.k12.or.us
Yianna Belesiotis (K-1 Teacher) 4293 ybelesiotis@ corbett.k12.or.us
Karl Blaeuer (Strings Teacher) 4230 kblaeuer@corbett.k12.or.us
Stacey Brown (Learning Specialist) 4228 sbrown@corbett.k12.or.us
Maureen Childs (K-1 Teacher) 4275 mchilds@corbett.k12.or.us
Desiree Chiu (4-5 Teacher) 4243 dchiu@corbett.k12.or.us
Michelle Dawkins (GS Principal) 4234 mdawkins@corbett.k12.or.us
Travis Dockter (Speech/Language) 4257 tdockter@corbett.k12.or.us
Kerry Dockter (Learning Specialist) 4266 kdockter@corbett.k12.or.us
Holly Elvins-Dearixon (Curriculum Coordinator) 4238 helvins@corbett.k12.or.us
GS Conference Phone 4283
GS Front Office Desk 4236
GS Staff Work Room 4242
Vanessa Knight (Preschool/HS College Career) 4241 vknight@corbett.k12.or.us
Jenny Layton (2-3 Teacher) 4244 jlayton@corbett.k12.or.us
Amy Lewis (2-3 Teacher) 4297 alewis@corbett.k12.or.us
Laura Mack (2-3 Teacher) 4208 lmack@corbett.k12.or.us
Michelle Maier (2-3 Teacher) 4248 mmaier@corbett.k12.or.us
James McDermott (2-3 Teacher) 4233 jmcdermott@corbett.k12.or.us
Judy McClain (Student Services) 4212 jmcclain@corbett.k12.or.us
Jenny Meadows (4-5 Teacher) 4280 jmeadows@corbett.k12.or.us
Allie Nelson (Occupational Therapist) 4212 anelson@corbett.k12.or.us
Caroline Oakley (K-8 Music) 4270 coakley@corbett.k12.or.us
Preschool 4241 vknight@corbett.k12.or.us
School Nurse 4258
Brittany Ranasinghe (School Counselor) 4212 bsmall@mesd.k12.or.us
Anka Sepulveda (MS/HS/CAPS Speech Pathologist) 4286 asepulved@mesd.k12.or.us
Megan Shaw (K-1 Teacher) 4263 mshaw@corbett.k12.or.us
Bekah Tucker (K-1 Teacher) 4239 btucker@corbett.k12.or.us
Sam Wallace (4-5 Teacher) 4256 swallace@corbett.k12.or.us
Chris Wingler (Technology Director) 4221 cwingler@corbett.k12.or.us
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Kristin Wold (K-1 Teacher) 4264 kwold@corbett.k12.or.us
Becky Young (4-5 Teacher) 4240 byoung@corbett.k12.or.us

J.P. Balbo (MS Teacher) 4222 jbalbo@corbett.k12.or.us
Carrie Church (MS Teacher) 4206 cchurch@corbett.k12.or.us
Erin Gibbs (Middle School/High School Office) 4226 egibbs@corbett.k12.or.us
Lucas Houck (MS Teacher) 4203 lhouck@corbett.k12.or.us
Lisa Isaacson (MS/HS Learning Specialist) 4282 lisaacson@corbett.k12.or.us
Peter Leone (MS Teacher) 4205 pleone@corbett.k12.or.us
Brian Lutes (MS Teacher) 4207 blutes@corbett.k12.or.u
Rhiannon Young (MS Teacher) 4204 ryoung@corbett.k12.or.us

Brandon Aye (8/9 Science Teacher) 4298 baye@corbett.k12.or.us
Roger Binschus (HS Mathematics Teacher) 4291 rbinschus@corbett.k12.or.us
Kathy Childress (HS Principal) 4262 kchildress@corbett.k12.or.us
Tim Cooper (9th/Government Teacher) 4229 tcooper@corbett.k12.or.us
Angela Davis (8/9 Teacher) 4220 adavis@corbett.k12.or.us
Jennifer Ducey (World History Teacher) 4217 jducey@corbett.k12.or.us
Cassandra Duprey (HS Assistant Principal) 4292 cduprey@corbett.k12.or.us
Bryan Estes (English Teacher) 4231 bestes@corbett.k12.or.us
Erin Gibbs (Middle School/High School Office) 4226 egibbs@corbett.k12.or.us
Zach Goude (Science Teacher) 4272 zgoude@corbett.k12.or.us
Bill Harlow (Student Services) 4255 bharlow@corbett.k12.or.us
Rebecca Hart (8/9 Teacher) 4250 rhart@corbett.k12.or.us
Tim Killgore (Music Teacher) 4260 tkillgore@corbett.k12.or.us
Hannah Lizio-Katzen (English Teacher) 4210 hlizio-katzen@corbett.k12.or.us
Cathy Noles (YTP Specialist) 4259 cnoles@corbett.k12.or.us
Samantha Petrie (Science Teacher) 4223 spetrie@corbett.k12.or.us
Jenny Radulesk (HS Assistant Principal) 4271 jradulesk@corbett.k12.or.us
Cheryl Reams (Secretary) creams@corbett.k12.or.us
Paul Rondema (Mathematics Teacher) 4237 prondema@corbett.k12.or.us
J.P. Soulagnet (Athletics Director/Physical Ed.) 4219 jsoulagn@corbett.k12.or.us
Jeanne Swift (Student Services Director) 4235 jswift@corbett.k12.or.us
Abbey Thole (Spanish Teacher) 4289 athole@corbett.k12.or.us
Katelyn White (Culinary Arts Teacher) kwhite@corbett.k12.or.us
Andrew Wise (Spanish Teacher) 4224 awise@corbett.k12.or.us
Anthony Young (Art/Psychology Teacher) 4232 ayoung@corbett.k12.or.us
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Sara Brounstein (K-2 Teacher) 4267 sbrounstein@corbett.k12.or.us
Nancy Gyerko (CAPS Secretary) 4294 ngyerko@corbett.k12.or.us
Lindsey Henson (3-5 Teacher) 4254 lhenson@corbett.k12.or.us
Jessica Lieuallen (K-2 Teacher) 4267 jlieuallen@corbett.k12.or.us
Aaron Long (6-8 Teacher) 4214 along@corbett.k12.or.us
Lori Luna (CAPS Principal) 4225 lluna@corbett.k12.or.us
Mark McIntire (Student Services) 4251 mmcintire@corbett.k12.or.us
John Neighbors (6-8 Teacher) 4278 jneighbors@corbett.k12.or.us
Abby Steichen (3-5 Teacher) 4277 asteichen@corbett.k12.or.us

Carrie Evans (Transportation Coordinator) 4249 cevans@corbett.k12.or.us
Steve Salisbury (Maintenance) 4213 ssalisbury@corbett.k12.or.us
Todd Williams (Transportation Supervisor) 4265 twilliams@corbett.k12.or.us

Corbett Education Foundation 4252
Seth Tucker (Food Service) 4216 stucker@corbett.k12.or.us
Student Services Office 4212

Corbett Arts and Program with Spanish (CAPS)
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